

GR Case No. 899/14
(CNR-WBBD12007012016)

Order No. 29 dated 10.02.21

All the accused are absent by petition u/s 317.

Previous order not yet complied, comply the same.

Fix 14.06.21 for appearance and evidence.

Najmus Sahar
JM, Kalna
(JO CODE WB 1355)