

GR Case No. 899/2014
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000701-2016)

Order no. 32 dt. 08.04.22

All the accused are present on call by filing hazira.

Ld. App is also present, sr of summon in respect of csw 1 is received with report, let it be kept with the record.

Issue summon upon the csw 2 and csw 3.

Fix 15.09.22 for appearance and evidence.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)