

GR Case No. 582/2016
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000806-2016)

Order no. 31 dt. 28.06.22

One accused is present on call and rest accused are absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. App is also present. No witness is turned up.

P.O. is on leave, Ld. J.M, 2nd Court, Kalna, is in Charge.

It appears from the record that csw 6 informed but on repeated calls none appears.

Issue wwa against csw 5.

Fix 27.12.22 for appearance, wwa and evidence.

Sd/-

Jamshed Shaikh

(JO CODE WB 01389)